2008 Chicago Bears

Passing: Att
Orton 463
Grossman 61
Rushing: Att
Forte 310
Jones 39
Orton 23
Hester 6
Peterson 17
Wolfe 12
McKie 8
Receiving: Rec
Forte 63
Hester 45
Clark 45
Olsen 43
Davis, R 28
Lloyd 24
Booker 14
McKie 12
Punt Returns: No.
Hester 43
Vasher 11
Kickoff Returns No.
Manning 42
Hester 23
Wolfe 10

Com

254
26

Yards
1122
133

95
86

57
42
28

Yards
369
591
386
431
337
447
234

27

Yrds
350

95

Yrds

1,204
469
192

Com Gained TD Long

Pct Yards
54.9 2627
42.6 219
Avg. Long
3.6 23
3.4 12
4.1 8
14.3 31
3.4 15
35 28
35 8
Avg. Long
5.9 32
131 78
8.6 46
10.0 80
12.0 80
18.6 68
16.7 90
2.3 12
Avg. Long
8.14 26
8.6 22
Avg. Long
28.7 88
20.4 a7
19.2 33

2
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REPLAY
Won Loss Tie

0
Had Pct
Int. TD
22 3.2
5 0.0

Interceptions:

Tillman
Urlacher

Brown, M
McBride
Vasher

Briggs
Manning

Sacks:
Harris
Brown, A
Idonije
Anderson
Ogunleye
Briggs
Harrison
Hillenmeyer

Scoring:
Gould
Forte
Hester
Olsen
Lloyd
Davis, R

Pct
Int

4.8
8.2

Rec
TD
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18

22

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
9 7 0
Avg.
Gain YPC Rating Sks
57 103 62.4 33.0
3.6 84 184 40
Int Yards Avg Long
2 20 10.0 10
2 26 13.0 13
2 0 0.0 0
2 0 0.0 0
2 -1 -05 0
1 4 4.0 4
1 41 410 41
No.
7.5
5.5
25
25
2.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
Rush Ret
TD TD 2PT SAF XP FG
0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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TOTAL
84

36
24
18
18
12



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained
Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

234
106
113

15

420
1564
3.7

524
280
53.4
2846
37
357
2489
4.4

10.2

4053
38.6
61.4

981

4.1

27
413

Replay

14.6
6.6

7.1
0.9

26.3
97.8

32.8
17.5

53.4
177.9

2.3

22.3
155.6

253.3

61.3

1.7

Actual

16.5
6.1

9.6
0.8

271
104.6
3.9

33
19

57.6
201.8
1.8
10.5
191.3
55
10.6

295.9
35.3
64.7

61.9
4.8

0.9
13.7
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing

Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries

*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

111
4441

40

54
445
8.2

78
1915
24.6

55
471

204
20

15

18

22

25
88

Replay

6.9
277.6

3.4
27.8

4.9
119.7

3.4
29.4

0.6
0.4

12.8
1.3
0.3
0.9
0.1
11

14
1.6

Actual

247.3
41.2

2.4
16.3
6.7

4.8
119.9

24.9
0.1

4.9
38.1

1.2
0.8

23.4
2.6
0.9
1.3
0.4
2.7
0.1
1.6
1.8

89.7



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

285
102
166

17

418
1651
3.9

541
344
63.6
3666
22

158
3508

6.2
10.7

5159
32
68

981

5.3

15
94

Replay

17.8
6.4

10.4
11

26.1
103.2

33.8
215

63.6
229.1
14

9.9
219.3

322.4

61.3

0.9

Actual

19.6
5.8

13
0.8

27.3
93.5
3.4

38.9
23.9

61.6
254.8
1.8

13.6
241.2

5.9
10.6

334.7
27.9
72.1

67.9
4.9

14
195
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

102
4440
43.5

63
529
8.4

54
1049
19.4

80
661

11

392
43
17
21

44

30
32
93.8

Replay

6.4
277.5

3.9
33.1

3.4
65.6

41.3

0.7
0.4

24.5
2.7

11

13
0.3
2.8

1.9

Actual

5.2
220.3

42.5

2.3
12.7
5.6
0

4.3
103.5

24.4

6.3
51.7

11
0.6

21.9
2.4

13
0.1
2.4

1.6
2.1
78.8



