2008 Chicago Bears	REPLAY	ACTUAL			
	Won Loss Tie	Won Loss Tie			
	0 44 0	0 7 0			

					2	14	0			9	7	0				
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.						
Passing:	Att	Com		Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks			
Orton	463	254	54.9	2627	15	90	22	3.2	4.8	5.7	10.3	62.4	33.0			
Grossman	61	26	42.6	219	0	28	5	0.0	8.2	3.6	8.4	18.4	4.0			
Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Intercep	tions:		Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD		
Forte	310	1122	3.6	23	4		Tillman			2		10.0	10	0		
Jones	39	133	3.4	12	0		Urlacher			2	26	13.0	13	0		
Orton	23	95	4.1	8	0		Brown, N	/		2	0	0.0	0	0		
Hester	6	86	14.3	31	0		McBride			2	0	0.0	0	0		
Peterson	17	57	3.4	15	0		Vasher			2	-1	-0.5	0	0		
Wolfe	12	42	3.5	28	0		Briggs			1	4	4.0	4	0		
McKie	8	28	3.5	8	0		Manning			1	41	41.0	41	0		
Dan atatu u	D	V	A		TD		01			N1 -						
Receiving:		Yards	Avg.	_	TD		Sacks:			No.						
Forte	63	369	5.9	32	2		Harris			7.5						
Hester	45	591	13.1	78	4		Brown, A	١.		5.5			7	9	D.D.	
Clark	45	386	8.6		0		Idonije			2.5			1	Contract of the second	7	
Olsen	43	431	10.0		3		Anderso			2.5			_ &	1	N	N. and Y.
Davis, R	28	337	12.0		2		Ogunley	е		2.0		6	V.	1	12	
Lloyd	24	447	18.6		3		Briggs			1.0		9	-	111		17
Booker	14	234	16.7		1		Harrison			0.5		200				
McKie	12	27	2.3	12	0		Hillenme	yer		0.5						
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD				Rec	Rush	Ret					
Hester	43	350	8.14	26	0		Scoring	:	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧP	FG	TOTAL
Vasher	11	95	8.6	22	0		Gould		0	0		0	0	18	22	84
							Forte		2	4		0	0	0	0	36
Kickoff Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Hester		4	0	_	0	0	0	0	24
Manning	42	1,204	28.7	_	1		Olsen		3	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
Hester	23	469	20.4	47	0		Lloyd		3	0		0	0	0	0	18
Wolfe	10	192	19.2	33	0		Davis, R		2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	234	14.6	16.5	Punts	111	6.9	6
Rushing	106	6.6	6.1	Yards Punted	4441	277.6	247.3
Passing	113	7.1	9.6	Average Yards Per Punt	40		41.2
Penalty	15	0.9	8.0				
				Punt Returns	54	3.4	2.4
Rushes	420	26.3	27.1	Yards Returned	445	27.8	16.3
Yards Gained (Net)	1564	97.8	104.6	Average Yards Per Return	8.2		6.7
Average Gain	3.7		3.9	Returned for TD	0		0
Passes Attempted	524	32.8	33	Kickoff Returns	78	4.9	4.8
Completed	280	17.5	19	Yards Returned	1915	119.7	119.9
Percent Completed	53.4	53.4	57.6	Average Yards Per Return	24.6		24.9
Total Yards Gained	2846	177.9	201.8	Returned for TD	1		0.1
Passer Tackled	37	2.3	1.8				
Yards Lost	357	22.3	10.5	Penalties	55	3.4	4.9
Net Yards Gained	2489	155.6	191.3	Yards Penalized	471	29.4	38.1
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	4.4		5.5				
Yards Gained Per Completion	10.2		10.6	Fumbles	9	0.6	1.2
				Lost	6	0.4	0.8
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	4053	253.3	295.9	Total Points Scored	204	12.8	23.4
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	38.6		35.3	Touchdowns (Total)	20	1.3	2.6
Percent Total Yards - Passing	61.4		64.7	Touchdowns Rushing	4	0.3	0.9
				Touchdowns Passing	15	0.9	1.3
Ball Control Plays	981	61.3	61.9	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	0.1	0.4
Average Gain (Net)	4.1		4.8	*Extra Points	18	1.1	2.7
				Safeties	0	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	22	1.4	1.6
Had Intercepted	27	1.7	0.9	Field Goal Attempts	25	1.6	1.8
Yards Opponents Returned	413		13.7	Percent Successful	88		89.7
Returned by Opponents for TD	4		0.1				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	285	17.8	19.6	Punts	102	6.4	5.2
Rushing	102	6.4	5.8	Yards Punted	4440	277.5	220.3
Passing	166	10.4	13	Average Yards Per Punt	43.5		42.5
Penalty	17	1.1	8.0				
				Punt Returns	63	3.9	2.3
Rushes	418	26.1	27.3	Yards Returned	529	33.1	12.7
Yards Gained (Net)	1651	103.2	93.5	Average Yards Per Return	8.4		5.6
Average Gain	3.9		3.4	Returned for TD	1		0
Passes Attempted	541	33.8	38.9	Kickoff Returns	54	3.4	4.3
Completed	344	21.5	23.9	Yards Returned	1049	65.6	103.5
Percent Completed	63.6	63.6	61.6	Average Yards Per Return	19.4		24.4
Total Yards Gained	3666	229.1	254.8	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	22	1.4	1.8				
Yards Lost	158	9.9	13.6	Penalties	80	5	6.3
Net Yards Gained	3508	219.3	241.2	Yards Penalized	661	41.3	51.7
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.2		5.9				
Yards Gained Per Completion	10.7		10.6	Fumbles	11	0.7	1.1
				Lost	7	0.4	0.6
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	5159	322.4	334.7	Total Points Scored	392	24.5	21.9
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	32		27.9	Touchdowns (Total)	43	2.7	2.4
Percent Total Yards - Passing	68		72.1	Touchdowns Rushing	17	1.1	1
				Touchdowns Passing	21	1.3	1.3
Ball Control Plays	981	61.3	67.9	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	5	0.3	0.1
Average Gain (Net)	5.3		4.9	*Extra Points	44	2.8	2.4
				Safeties	0	0	0
Interceptions				Field Goals	30	1.9	1.6
Had Intercepted	15	0.9	1.4	Field Goal Attempts	32	2	2.1
Yards Opponents Returned	94		19.5	Percent Successful	93.8		78.8
Returned by Opponents for TD	0		0.1				